
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whethe

r 

related 

party

% of 

voting 

share in 

COC, if 

applicable

1

Saurashtra Majdoor Mahajan Sangh 

through Rameshbhai Rajbhai Bakutra 
 - 15.05.2024 ₹ 222,638,067.00 ₹ 140,840,186.34 Wages Due No N/a ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 81,797,880.66 ₹ 0.00

Due to insufficent documents provided by

the claimant the part amount of the claim

has been admitted.

2

Bhartiya Majdoor Sangh Through 

Sahdev Singh Jadeja (Vice President 

Bhartiya Majdur Sangh)

 - 06.05.2024 ₹ 2,826,195.00 ₹ 1,537,380.00 Wages Due No N/a ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 1,288,815.00 ₹ 0.00

Due to insufficent documents provided by

the claimant the part amount of the claim

has been admitted.

3

N/a
Tank Anilbhai 

Viththalbhai
04.07.2024 ₹ 169,069.00 ₹ 98,880.00 Wages Due No N/a ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 70,189.00 ₹ 0.00

Due to insufficent documents provided by 

the claimant the part amount of the claim 

has been admitted.

4

N/a

Pandit 

Dharmeshbhai 

Dilipbhai

04.07.2024 ₹ 203,933.00 ₹ 118,080.00 Wages Due No N/a ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 85,853.00 ₹ 0.00

Due to insufficent documents provided by 

the claimant the part amount of the claim 

has been admitted.

4 ₹ 225,837,264.00 ₹ 142,594,526.34 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 83,242,737.66 ₹ 0.00

Note :

1. As per Regulation 14 of IBC 2016-

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available

with him. The interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional

information warranting such revision.

Name of 

workman

Total

Annexure - 5

Amul Industries Private Limited; CIRP commenced on 08.04.2024;

List of creditors as on 03.01.2025

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

S. 

No.

Name of

authorised

representative, if any

Detail of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim under 

verification
Remarks, if any


